AJOCC BEFE Y 0 XE17E2017/10/29
KNS178#1Y A< S
[—]
SEHEVX
KLUTOREEEFERIIL—REIREFTTHESIA-LDTT,

CLI ~ADHEE, BLUVTV—rATITV—TOLABEEICOVTIHBHEIATHER A,
ERGHERIZDONTIE AJOCC R—LR—DTORERECHERET I,

Race Rank BodyNo AJOCC Code &5 C;‘;ﬁfﬁy B
CaA 1 19 COM-167-0028 H[@ BE c3
CaA 2 2 CON-167-0056 1B 03
CAA 3 30 KNS-178-0035 FA BT 03
OM3A 1 106 KNS-167-0187 B i oM2
OM3A 2 116 KNS-156-0145 KT HA oM2
4B 1 17 KNS-178-0043 FiE % & 03
C4B 2 46 KNS-167-0193 LI BT 03
4B 3 I KNS-156-0194 =m4 S YR kT 03
OM3B 1 102 CCS-000-0137 MEE B oM2
OM3B 2 93 KNS-156-0213 %M &— oM2



AJOCC
KNS178#1Y A < S

EfEo 0 XE{TE 2017/10/29(H)

U15 Result (pagel/l)

Race No.1 (8:50)
HE 182/5%E 14

RankBodyNc 2\
1 1 KNS-000-3258
DNS 2  GCM-000-7592
DNS 3 KNS-000-4334

Distance: 5. 00km (2. 00km+1. 50kmx2Lap)
Av. Speed: 18. 40km/h

Zu1 (AF) Team Lap Time @ JEHRLY
Hft 7t F—LRNABFHE 2 D:16:18.2 100%
B HE

= N 3 K[ SN



AJOCC
KNS178#1Y A < S

RankBodyNc
1 23
2 21
3 19
4 20
5 18
6 16
7 15

DNS 11
DNS 12
DNS 13
DNS 14
DNS 17
DNS 22

CK3 Result (pagel/l)

Race No.1 (8:50)

HE 18/ 57%TE T4

E=L:0]
KNS-000-4332
KNS-000-4333
KNS-000-4397
KNS-000-4439
KNS-156-0027
KNS-167-0114
KNS-000-4096
KNS-000-4002
KNS-000-4232
KNS-000-3847
KNS-000-4180
KNS-156-0241
KNS-000-4642

Distance:
Av. Speed:

#El (AF)
AR TT
FA th
L8 AX
Bigth —
AH BEAAR
£ EXER
K g
B A
P18 SR
=E EE
Hf X
aiE X—
KE BN

EfEo 0 XE{TE 2017/10/29(H)

5. 00km (2. 00km+1. 50kmx2Lap)

22. 74km/h
Team Lap Time  NEHRL%
Bike Team [EEzKE 2 0:13:11.¢ 14%
360 KBk 2 +1:37  28%
W O— 2 +2:08  42%
FREYAIILL—D0S 2 +2:14  5T%
2 +3:01 1%
662CCC 2 +3:56 85%
SSRTEERE &} 2 +7:05  100%

Limited Team 846
AFE=RACING
FIFAILRC
)y a—K

IRC

BUCYOCOFFEE. CLT



AJOCC
KNS178#1Y A < S

CL3 Result (pagel/l)

Race No.1 (8:50) Distance:

HE 3%/ 53TE 34 Av. Speed:
RankBodyNc A 281 (AF)
1 37 KNS-156-0246 =k BFE
2 39 KNS-000-4543 ®K FZ
3 40 KNS-178-0060 #A EF
DNS 31 KNS-000-3247 &% BE
DNS 32 KNS-000-2389 K4t DFH»
DNS 33 KNS-000-3660 fEEF £EH
DNS 34 KNS-000-2589 =FmHE F#t
DNS 35 TKI-167-0119 XE #&F
DNS 36 KNS-000-2397 IEK #1+¥
DNS 38 KNS-167-0047 £ %=

EfEo 0 XE{TE 2017/10/29(H)

5. 00km (2. 00km+1. 50kmx2Lap)

20. 65km/h

Team Lap Time @ JEHRLY
Team Naben 2 D:14:31.5 33%
R2 sports cycling team 2 +0:09 66%
PRANTAN CYCLING TEAM 2  +5:58  100%

(B)FLEER
SalataBiancaKobe
SalataBiancaKobe
TeamR 927 k3
DRONE

55 VT IR— LB
NILING ST 294



AJOCC EfmYy A RAE{TE 2017/10/29(8)
KNS178#14Y A< 5

CM4 Result (pagel/l)

Race No.1 (8:50) Distance: 5. 00km (2. 00km+1. 50kmx2Lap)
HiE 58 55E 548 Av. Speed: 23. 16km/h
RankBodyNc 2 il L% (AF) Team Lap Time lEfHL%
1 b1 KNS-156-0348 & Rth F—LT7OF—F 2 ):12:57.C 20%
2 bb  KNS-178-0064 %yO £ 8 2 +0:12  40%
3 56 KNS-000-0154 B%fE £ Mor icoWave 5 3§ 2 +1:08 60%
4 b2  KNS-167-0113 L& f#— LRy 54<7—X 2 +1:27  80%
5 53  KNS-178-0029 ##t R%& 2 +2:41  100%
DNS 54 KNS-000-3912 #ARE = RFERF 4
DNS 57 KNS-167-0195 TF#f ZF— YA4ONLT5T7— 008

DNS 58 KNS-178-0065 #%H F5—



AJOCC EfmYy A RAE{TE 2017/10/29(8)
KNST178#1Y) A< 5

C4A Result (pagel/2)

Race No.2 (9:20) Distance: 6. 00km (2. 00km+2. 00kmx2Lap)
HE 524 . 5EE 46 Av. Speed: 15. 28km/h

RankBodyNc 2 il L% (AF) Team Lap Time lEfHL%
1 19 CCM-167-0028 i#H ZEE EMmX=E 2 0:23:33.% 1%
2 2 CCM-167-0056 1& #HF VG Fukuoka 2 +0:15 3%
3 30 KNS-178-0035 E3A& FF HPXREZREERRY— 2 +0:43 5%
4 1 KNS-167-0116  :al& {@dk aHEEE 2 +1:25 7%
5 43  KNS-000-4603 J\K X #C )W DECOJARACING 2 +1:55 9%
6 33  KNS-000-4004 #EIR &4 fmit» WHEEL SOUL BIKE V 2 +2:03 11%
7 35 KNS-156-0288 =H ‘ﬁ_ﬁﬂl@ KIRFEEKFE 2 +2:13 13%
8 3 KNS-167-0016 & & aHEEE 2 +2:26 15%
9 10  KNS-000-4775 ®H TJ)U( CSK_E3rE 2 +2:35 17%
10 67 KNS-000-4033 Jb#f #fEAY Y' s Road CX Team 2 +2:40 19%
11 48 KNS-156-0388 &K [{H&E KAZAMIDORI 2 +2:45 21%
12 26 KNS-178-0033 WHE EA CYCLE WITCHES 2 +2:51 23%
13 12 KNS-167-0019  PATRICK McLane Tractor RC 2 +2:53 25%
14 68 KNS-000-2954 M [E4E BikeTeam[E 5 K& CXER 2 +3:01 26%
15 47 KNS-178-0040 £ JI| {E#t nevermind. v. v@gmail.con 2  +3:21  28%
16 34 KNS-178-0004 AH #rsh Soleildel’ est 2 +3:24 30%
17 9  KNS-000-0058 [t Z&H FTHAIRT/FEE LR 2 +3:25 32%
18 39 KNS-167-0238 & 3# st 2 +3:26 34%
19 44 KNS-167-0352 & BRI E.T. hardscoolstyle 2 +3:28 36%
20 56  KNS-167-0018 #BA 48X 2 +3:29 38%
21 4  KNS-156-0123 #h/E #i= Soleildel est 2 +3:30 40%
22 15 CCH-000-0762 H&F HK F—L-Y-HA4O)L 2 +3:37 42%
23 62 KNS-000-3190 41t & F—LXKE 2 +3:44 44%
24 13 KNS-000-4559 /K& [E4¢ ELITE TEST TEAM 2 +3:57 46%
25 5  KNS-000-3933 ®iH FIA Y14 o275 0—50; 2 +4:16 48%
26 17 KNS-178-0030 ZEin0 finF Grid CX 2 +4:23 50%
217 32 KNS-178-0003 A %A YGC 2 +4:24 51%
28 16  KNS-156-0257 [EH IR F—LAROFx 2 +5:15 53%
29 28 KNS-000-4174 Flu EE 662CCC 2 +5:22 55%
30 b3 KNS-178-0041 75k HiE Wik (2 2 +5:23 57%
31 46 KNS-178-0039 #HAK #£3C TEAM CRANK 2 +5:48 59%
32 50 KNS-000-4273 HE# E’E:F 2 +5:57 61%
33 36 KNS-000-4893 g &£ VE PN PE Y 2 +6:13 63%
34 64 KNS-167-0009 #H = TEAM CRANK 2 +6:42 65%
35 42 KNS-178-0037 ‘{kik = YGC 2 +6:43 67%
36 7  KNS-000-4399 %7 ﬁ%‘ WO — 2 +7:00 69%
37 21 KNS-167-0022 @& & Bike Team [E#xKE 2 +7:28 1%
38 52 KNS-156-0336 T XE GENEBIKES496R 2 +7:46 73%
39 58 KNS-000-4324 Fil& F=EKX SEYRRFY—F Rg 2 +7:53 75%
40 22 KNS-178-0032 [EI& Eth s 2 +8:04 76%
41 63 UCX-156-0123 L% #E roughroadies 2 +8:29 78%
42 57 KNS-000-3993 #it 1= E. T. hardschoolstyle 2 +8:30 80%
43 18 KNS-156-0441 L& &K R.S.B.C. Team@ 2 +9:31 82%
44 40 KNS-156-0352 @A [E— RIDER d° CHARIDER 2  +10:30 84%
45 55 KNS-178-0042 E=H WER F—LEMRE 1 -1Lap 86%
46 45 KNS-178-0038 h#y = E. T. hardschoolstyle 1 -1Lap  88%
DNF 20 KNS-178-0031 A& JHX Rapha Cycling Glub 1

DNF 41 KNS-178-0036 k& FO4 E. T. hardschoolstyle 0

DNF 51 CCM-167-0031 =FE E& EMKFEBERERRER 0

DNF 61 KNS-156-0220 d4tE7 Hask DAXIHAIL 0

Exported at 2017-10-29T19:22:32.255



AJOCC

KNS178#1Y A< S
C4A Result (page2/2)

Race No.2 (9:20) Distance:

HE 524 5TE 462  Av. Speed:
RankBodyNc Al %a1 (AF)
DNF 65 KNS-000-2341 /11iE BR
DNF 66 KNS-000-3674 LEtH %5
DNS 6  KNS-000-4833 it R§E
DNS 8  KNS-000-3960 |Lix EF
DNS 11 KNS-000-1882 fFiE B(F
DNS 14 KNS-000-4030 Xk EE
DNS 23 XTK-000-1457 p&iE W@
DNS 24 KNS-178-0001 /Il S
DNS 25 KNS-167-0253 #&#t BT
DNS 27 KNS-178-0002 HhjE #Fth
DNS 29 KNS-178-0034 T#t &
DNS 31 KNS-000-4677 K& H{E
DNS 37 (CS-000-0091 &HH #

DNS 38 XTK-000-1462 44 %F Hsh
DNS 49 KNS-178-0005 #HE% 1§17
DNS 54 KNS-178-0006 =@l #E
DNS 59 KNS-167-0020 i #HA
DNS 60 KNS-178-0007 H FE—

EfEo 0 XE{TE 2017/10/29(H)

6. 00km (2. 00km+2. 00kmx2Lap)
15. 28km/h

Team Lap
NyFx—29090R/% 0
IxyTYFY 0
The ¥cwhooCX
D?railleur
HALO-TADO
662CCC
NILING ST I94
NILING ST I294

Time  NEHRL%

Brew Works

E. T. hardschoolstyle

S N e i A
KINFOLK

NILING ST I2594
RE>FIO v —IEEE
Bicycle Golor
BEIL—L (%) F—4
FHHIRC



AJOCC

KNS178#1Y A< S
CM3A Result (pagel/2)

Race No.2 (9:22)

HE 36% . 5EE 30-

RankBodyNc
106
116

84

O©COoOO~NOOOCITPh~LWwN —
—_
o
=~

10 89
11 96
12 130
13 94
14 118
15 90
16 93
17 105
18 126
19 113
20 97
21 132
22 124
23 102
24 11
25 109
26 85
21 114
28 140
29 138
30 136
DNF 110
DNF 120
DNF 133
DNF 139
DNF 122
DNF 141
DNS 86
DNS 88
DNS 91
DNS 92
DNS 95
DNS 98
DNS 99
DNS 100
DNS 101
DNS 103
DNS 107
DNS 108
DNS 112
DNS 115

E=L:0]
KNS-167-0187
KNS-156-0145
KNS-000-3286
KNS-000-4575
KNS-167-0318
KNS-167-0278
KNS-156-0195
KNS-167-0208
KNS-156-0084
KNS-000-4574
KNS-000-4583
KNS-000-3698
KNS-000-2745
CCS-167-0074
KNS-000-4864
KNS-000-4372
KNS-000-3127
KNS-167-0371
KNS-156-0081
TK1-156-0256
KNS-167-0056
KNS-000-0593
KNS-000-2574
KNS-167-0153
KNS-000-1399
KNS-000-2576
KNS-000-0168
KNS-167-0053
KNS-000-2039
KNS-000-2878
KNS-167-0291
CCH-000-0824
KNS-178-0061
KNS-000-4228
KNS-167-0364
KNS-178-0024
KNS-000-2938
KNS-000-4869
KNS-167-0062
KNS-000-2165
KNS-000-3241
KNS-000-0950
KNS-000-4567
KNS-000-4607
KNS-000-4185
KNS-000-4384
KNS-000-2057
KNS-156-0082
KNS-000-4894
KNS-156-0083

By OREFTE

Distance: 6. 00km (2. 00km+2. 00kmx2Lap)
Av. Speed: 14.56km/h

281 (H7F)
BIA
XE KA
ng #*
nE kB
2@ ME
M E
IT= !
S5 £
FIL &
INA FHH

i_

BiR

B

iR &

FHE F5h
Fik H5
e &
TE Ft
YR| fE
E@A =
XE IEA
MR &%
B gt
£1 EX
Er1 1§
BK B2
=5 BE
WA %=
kF B—
7 E

tin R
Sl —ER
s &8
Bl #h=
R F4#t
=¥ R#
#E Rx%B
RiG Bt
gk =
i B2
EiE st
At %A
BE =&
LTEE =8
FAIER Ft5A
e
AR Y
fERK B
RS RS
h F2
FR BE

Team
Y' s-racing>v 0% OX;i
ARAYA CX TEAM
A kS5 —4R
BEETEII—
FLIZ7Lay
Team Nomu' s

PRESTO
free ride
A4 IIRN)LT 4k

TN )L FFIFL

Black Sheep
HLXRAE—FK
masahikomifune. com
Bei Cycling Club
ARAYA CX TEAM
HERE T E45 HOXER
Hutte8to8
FThADAS. K
TEAM SAKATANI

USM
23END25L—2 08
UL ERDE
F—LiEAZTOLR

74

Ry*x— 45 0%0ARCR
5PLYE7N

RLIFy TLUNE
F—LFHA—K

SELFLES
HeEsETEIO—
v OKEBRKE
EELX
R#MATATELYD

Lap Time

2 ):24:43.¢
+0:21
+0:

OO —= === = =P NNNNPNNPNNDNPNNPNNDNNDNPNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNNDDN DN
+
w

BUCYOCOFFEE/CLT CYCLINGTEAM

ZAS Racing
(B)FLEER

SAMZ SPEED
Hutte8to8

Y LAXARE—F
TeamR 97 K<
A4 IIRN)LT 4k
ZiPPY

NILING ST I294

2017/10/29(8)

NEAZ %
2%
5%
8%
11%
13%
16%
19%
22%
25%
27%
30%
33%
36%
38%
41%
44%
47%
50%
52%
55%
58%
61%
63%
66%
69%
12%
15%
7%
80%
83%

Exported at 2017-10-29T19:22:34.421



AJOCC
KNS178#1Y A < S

CM3A Result (page2/2)

Race No.2 (9:22)

RankBodyNc
DNS 117
DNS 119
DNS 121
DNS 123
DNS 125
DNS 127
DNS 128
DNS 129
DNS 131
DNS 134
DNS 137
DNS 142

HE 36% . 5EE 30-

E=L:0]
KNS-000-4230
KNS-178-0022
KNS-178-0023
KNS-156-0104
KNS-000-1599
KNS-000-2507
KNS-000-3974
KNS-156-0322
KNS-156-0377
UCX-156-0152
KNS-000-4578
KNS-156-0256

EfEo 0 XE{TE 2017/10/29(H)

Distance: 6. 00km (2. 00km+2. 00kmx2Lap)
Av. Speed: 14.56km/h

#E1 (AF)

He &
HEH KA
Fe £

A EE
WA B
TE =

AR KIE
Fik IE—
AL E1F
T A
AT &

Al 2z

Team Lap Time L%
)y no—FK
NyF—29090R
WEEKEND
1jyo
EJEI=PAGE
Salatabiancakobe
Masahikomifune. com
LOKO RACING

TEAM-NR



AJOCC

KNS178#1Y A< S

C4B Result (pagel/2)

Race No.3 (10:05)

H7E 464 . 5TE 45¢

RankBodyNc
1 17
2 46
3 1
4 47
5 48
6 54
i 2
8 43
9 41
10 63
1 62
12 8
13 3
14 44
15 21
16 6
17 4
18 35
19 23
20 52
21 12
22 31
23 5
24 10
25 9
26 60
217 217
28 30
29 45
30 1
31 56
32 53
33 34
34 42
35 16
36 39
37 33
38 1
39 67
40 59
41 64
42 22
43 36
44 57
45 19
DNF 37
DNS 13
DNS 14
DNS 15
DNS 18

E=L:1l
KNS-178-0043
KNS-167-0193
KNS-156-0194
KNS-178-0012
KNS-178-0050
KNS-178-0014
KNS-000-4693
TK1-178-0028
KNS-178-0047
KNS-167-0221
KNS-178-0055
KNS-000-4070
KNS-167-0315
KNS-178-0049
KNS-167-0248
KNS-167-0007
KNS-000-4010
KNS-178-0046
KNS-000-4122
KNS-178-0051
KNS-167-0076
CCM-000-0377
KNS-000-3024
KNS-000-4941
KNS-156-0262
KNS-000-4794
KNS-167-0083
KNS-178-0045
KNS-156-0214
KNS-000-0645
TK1-178-0029
KNS-156-0055
KNS-156-0058
KNS-178-0048
KNS-167-0015
TK1-156-0017
KNS-156-0177
KNS-000-2799
KNS-167-0003
KNS-167-0162
KNS-167-0250
KNS-178-0044
KNS-167-0239
KNS-178-0053
KNS-000-4259
KNS-178-0011
KNS-000-2227
KNS-000-4789
KNS-167-0026
CCM-167-0111

By OREFTE

2017/10/29(8)

Distance: 6. 00km (2. 00km+2. 00kmx2Lap)
Av. Speed: 15. 08km/h

#El (AF)

ZH K%
INKK BhSE
FEl fnz
M =X
[RH fE—

IHE HWE
Bl %7

B SkAER
INE FE—ER
NE #&
HiZE &X
2 B

T8 =

BA RE

5 EX

WA BE
WE FE

AKX HE

HE B
ARE X
faIER =7

MR R
a5 &t
Hb BE
FAR EH
AR FA
WA i
R AR
BE =
KE R—
HME BR
AR —ih
Bk &%
AF K%
*xa E=
waE F=
WA EBL
A Fnes
CE TS0y
XK= R
N /NE:ES
HE TH
Bt K—
BIE BR

Team

N
Grid CX

EURO-WORKS Racing

SAUSE CX

Team Ringo Road / KOU
EMKFEBERERRRER
soleil de |'est
PR KE

cool velo

SAUCE CX

TeamfEl &

YCC

E. T. hardschoolstyle
IxyT)F>
662CCC

TEAM SANREMO

= S XZsports

MERFBEEHRRY—

WTFS-CX

RINRIN=FO

Bike Team [EIERAKE
TRATLBLAZER

Sky High CX
EURO-WORKS Racing

BMEIITIONAD Y

Hutte8to8

BEETEFEII—
TEAM CRANK

DRONE

662CCC

Bike Team [EIERAKE
Team MOZU COFFEE
TEAM SANREMO

ET hard school style
=+BL—I Y
w7

E. T. hardschoolstyle
KAZAMIDORI
NyF—29090R

EEEARE
TEAM CRANK
INIVIND 5T I94

Lap

2 ):23

O=NNNNPNNPNNPNNNPNPNPNDNDNPNDNPNDNRNNDNPNDNNDNDNDNDDNDPNDDNNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND DN

Time  NEHRL%
51.¢ 2%

+0:34 4%

+1:05 6%

8%

10%
13%
15%
17%
19%
21%
23%
26%
28%
30%
32%
34%
36%
39%
41%
43%
45%
47%
50%
52%
54%
56%
58%
60%
63%
65%
67%
69%
11%
73%
76%
78%
80%
82%
84%
86%
89%
91%
93%
95%
97%

Exported at 2017-10-29T719:22:36.694



AJOCC

KNS178#1Y A< S
C4B Result (page2/2)

Race No.3 (10:05) Distance:

HE 464 5TE 452  Av. Speed:
RankBodyNc Al %u1 (AF)
DNS 20 KNS-167-0141 /it Fz
DNS 24 KNS-178-0008 REAL #£#
DNS 25 KNS-178-0009 dtJIl F&i%
DNS 26 KNS-000-3331 Edft $Rth
DNS 28 KNS-000-2909 FEH XBf
DNS 29 KNS-167-0109 EH 1E=
DNS 32 KNS-178-0010 DAVID JOHNSON
DNS 38 KNS-000-4026 f#iiEs Ez
DNS 40 KNS-156-0049 ®HMKH #X
DNS 49 KNS-000-3812 REH EE
DNS 50 KNS-178-0013 @R %=
DNS 51 KNS-000-4201 #:%F R—
DNS 55 KNS-178-0052 E753H 457l
DNS 58 KNS-167-0073 =Lt HE&E
DNS 61 KNS-178-0054 EfdE =4
DNS 65 KNS-167-0146 t=2H #i
DNS 66 KNS-167-0218 &= #z

EfEo 0 XE{TE 2017/10/29(H)

6. 00km (2. 00km+2. 00kmx2Lap)
15. 08km/h

Team
R—1)oh—
THCREW CXTEAM

Lap Time  JBEHRL%

Y’ sROADK B
Billy Dash 2
662CCC

SLIRNILT 4 2k
NIVINDSTD04
ARAYA CX TEAM

F—L EL-EY
Bike Team [ElE5KE

E. T. hardschoolstyle
RFERT4



AJOCC

KNS178#1Y A< S
CM3B Result (pagel/2)

Race No.3 (10:07)

HE 36% . 5TE 32¢

RankBodyNc
102

OO~ T WN —
~J
—_

12 81
13 124
14 116
15 13
16 86
17 11
18 125
19 131
20 118
21 19
22 100
23 18
24 98
25 83
26 80
21 12
28 130
29 114
30 1M1
31 110
32 N
DNF 99
DNF 84
DNF 122
DNF 123
DNS 85
DNS 87
DNS 88
DNS 89
DNS 90
DNS 92
DNS 94
DNS 95
DNS 97
DNS 103
DNS 104
DNS 105
DNS 106
DNS 107

E=L:1}
CCS-000-0137
KNS-156-0213
KNS-167-0185
KNS-156-0196
CCT-000-1101
KNS-000-3048
KNS-000-1099
KNS-000-3332
KNS-167-0183
KNS-167-0340
KNS-000-3848
KNS-000-4007
KNS-156-0236
KNS-167-0077
KNS-000-3629
KNS-000-1332
KNS-167-0060
KNS-000-2255
KNS-000-4858
KNS-167-0365
KNS-000-0958
KNS-178-0062
KNS-000-3576
KNS-000-3231
KNS-000-1723
KNS-000-2573
KNS-000-4538
KNS-000-3561
KNS-000-4202
KNS-000-1039
KNS-167-0281
KNS-000-4437
KNS-178-0027
KNS-000-4734
KNS-178-0063
KNS-167-0061
KNS-000-4159
KNS-167-0051
KNS-178-0025
KNS-178-0026
KNS-000-3842
KNS-000-2611
KNS-156-0105
KNS-156-0164
KNS-156-0333
KNS-156-0077
KNS-167-0110
KNS-000-3358
KNS-167-0064
KNS-000-4620

EfEo 0 XE{TE 2017/10/29(H)

Distance: 6. 00km (2. 00km+2. 00kmx2Lap)
Av. Speed: 14. 46km/h

%HIJ (A7)

I||IJH+>HM?$
HHEES
%ﬁﬁhﬂﬂh@

|| 3l

E
A0
e W1
| H
=

9&1’9
=HE 5B
FE%?F EE
e L&
A48 {7
g5 £
=B 1T
yz: RN y:
£iT Rl
Emiz JEX
K &EX
REiE #&a
TE #%
EZ& HA
KT 817
2 B
1% @A
AR ft
INEEF R
INE R
BEHE EN
w4t 15EA
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Team Lap Time
FIIE FMEE 2 ):24:
TEAM SANREMO 2 | +0:31
Y's Racing >0z 2  +0:53
team CREA 2 | +1:01
Daranneike/EH LLCX 2 +1:25
NyF—29090R 2 +1:37
TeamEz A F 2 +1:41
HEzcETEIId— 2 +1:46
2 | +2:01
F—LAF¥YEY 2 +2:06
2 +2:12
KAZAMIDORI 2 +2:13
DAXIHA UL L—3 2 +2:17
2 +2:25
F—LERLOIEDA 2  +3:14
2 +3:38
Team/ >0 2 +3:52
F—LLTILRADEDHE 2 +3:54
FHhHIRC 2 +3:55
2 +4:00
2 +4:06
Team al lout 2 +4:26
NILING ST I294 2 +4:37
ARAYA CX TEAM 2 +4:54
25ENnD25L—>24g 2 +5:32
ARAYA CX TEAM 2 +5:43
BAR%S BEREREBSE. 2 +6:14
TeamR U7 k5 2 +6:18
2 | +6:40
55T IR— LIBEE 2 +6:42
Wy > 7 2 +6:59
Pedal ist 2 +7:23
1
NyF—29090R 0
Gbee 0
0

FHHITASK STHA

2 EFUTURE
KTC

~

~

Y's racing 0O 0OXER

k32 %—RC

TIPNESS
F—Lira—iRKL—
k<2 % —RC
RT770—X
teammotopink

F— LR
F—LT7SA4NA +

<3

v

NEAZ %
2%
5%
8%
11%
13%
16%
19%
22%
25%
27%
30%
33%
36%
38%
41%
44%
47%
50%
52%
55%
58%
61%
63%
66%
69%
12%
15%
7%
80%
83%
86%
88%
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CM3B Result (page2/2)

Race No.3 (10:07)

RankBodyNc
DNS 108
DNS 109
DNS 113
DNS 115
DNS 117
DNS 119
DNS 120
DNS 121
DNS 126
DNS 127
DNS 128
DNS 129

HE 36% . 5TE 32¢

E=L:0}
KNS-000-2066
KNS-178-0028
KNS-000-3275
KNS-000-4323
KNS-000-4927
KNS-167-0049
KNS-000-4163
KNS-000-2937
KNS-000-4001
KNS-167-0233
KNS-156-0217
KNS-000-3586

EfEo 0 XE{TE 2017/10/29(H)

Distance: 6. 00km (2. 00km+2. 00kmx2Lap)
Av. Speed: 14. 46km/h

#E1 (AF)

% 2
RH H—
e
wma E%
= MRk
BA BH
2| &
T HX
=5 TH
TE
e
B M=

Team Lap Time @ JEHRLY
TeamBarca
Rapha Cycling Club

FILaAFILE
+HHIAS. K THAY
NyFx—4904s0x
F—LF79x)l

TEAMSUZUKI

abare—G
HEETEII—
SOLEILFLIEGER/RH 7 K35
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Race No.3 (10:07)

HE 198 . 5EE& 19¢

RankBodyNc
1 4
2 168
3 166
4 172
5 144
6 159
1 165
8 158
9 147
10 143
1 17
12 146
13 169
14 142
15 152
16 160
17 155
18 157
19 156

DNS 145
DNS 148
DNS 149
DNS 150
DNS 151
DNS 153
DNS 154
DNS 161
DNS 162
DNS 163
DNS 164
DNS 167
DNS 170

E=L:0]
KNS-000-4209
KNS-167-0334
KNS-178-0058
KNS-000-4285
CCM-000-7161
KNS-167-0048
KNS-178-0020
KNS-167-0230
KNS-000-4605
KNS-156-0073
KNS-178-0021
KNS-167-0264
KNS-178-0059
KNS-000-4691
KNS-000-4095
KNS-167-0272
KNS-156-0306
KNS-167-0150
KNS-000-3949
KNS-000-3737
KNS-000-4917
CCS-000-0117
KNS-167-0332
KNS-000-2939
KNS-000-2584
KNS-000-3273
KNS-000-3601
KNS-178-0019
KNS-178-0057
KNS-000-4568
KNS-167-0042
KNS-000-2142

Distance:
Av. Speed:

28 (hF)
g EF
FER BK
PO 0t
h &
B HEWL
D ERS
E EX
EH HE
(IT): 057
HLE ERHF
tH &5F
EZ 8%
g4 &F
R £
= TR
EO BT
e =
HAH ZAF
TE EF
* BAE
Bl rBY
Tk EA
I8 &4
R EEF
ZH YF
R AR
Lo #sF
B E£F
618 HEF
TEB £EF
® BF
7)1l BAE

By OREFTE

2017/10/29(8)

4. 00km (2. 00km+2. 00kmx1Lap)

12. 39km/h

Team
Toyo Frame
Team 2epher
ARG 4k

Team4{ >3

team SONIC

SAUSE CX

Y s-racing>v 0% OX;i
F—LTBES

K18CSC
NyFx—9090X

h v OKBIRE

Team Nomu’ s
cyclejustice
Team-NR/E A A L &

Y s-racing>v 0% OX;
SYHHP

SYHHP
masahikomifune. com
TeamiLi @ ER/COWBOY

S LER

H v OKBRE
L1V 5H95T
S LER

IxyTYFY

TeamR 927 K3
FTHYIDL

Team al lout

Team Johnny

NEAZ %
5%
10%
15%
21%
26%
31%
36%
42%
47%
52%
57%
63%
68%
13%
18%
84%
89%
94%
100%

Time
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